DIM.
5mm DOWN
5~20mm
20~40mm

40~60mm
80~100mm
100mm UP

10L
+0.2
£0.3
+0.4
+£0.5
+0.8
+1.0

REVISIONS

REV

DESCRIPTION DATE

BY

HOLE IN P.C.B 94
P.C.B THICKNESS 1.6

AR -

?4.6 |

.

HOLE IN P.C.B 24
P.C.B THICKNESS 1.6

6.4

3.6

NOTE:All measurement does not include gate which raises under 0. 3mm.
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